MARYSVILLE LIVESTOCK

12/16/2025 SPECIAL COW & HEIFER SALE
TOTAL HEAD: 460

REPLACEMENT HEIFERS

VERMILLION 23 BLKHFR $3,000.00
VERMILLION 11 BLK HFR $3,000.00
VERMILLION 7 BWF HFR $3,000.00
VERMILLION 5 BWF HFR $3,000.00
WAKEFIELD 15 BLK HFR $2,400.00
BRED HEIFERS

HANOVER 5 BLKHFR $4,400.00
HANOVER 5 BLK HFR $4,400.00
HANOVER 5 BLKHFR $4,350.00
HANOVER 5 BLK HFR $4,350.00
BEATRICE,NE 8 BLKHFR $4,150.00
WAKEFIELD 5 BLK HFR $4,150.00
WAKEFIELD 5 BLKHFR $4,150.00
WAKEFIELD 4 BLKHFR $4,000.00
STERLING,NE 5 BLKHFR $3,900.00
CRAB ORCHARD,NE 5 BLK HFR $3,900.00
STERLING,NE 5 BLKHFR $3,850.00
CRAB ORCHARD,NE 5 BLK HFR $3,800.00
WAKEFIELD 6 BLKHFR $3,800.00
WAKEFIELD 5 BLK HFR $3,800.00
WAKEFIELD 4 BLK HFR $3,750.00
WAKEFIELD 6 BLK HFR $3,750.00
CRAB ORCHARD,NE 5 BLKHFR $3,700.00
CRAB ORCHARD,NE 5 BLK HFR $3,700.00
PLYMOUTH,NE 3 HERE HFR $3,700.00
LAWRENCE 5 HERE HFR $3,700.00
BEATRICE,NE 5 BLKHFR $3,650.00
LAWRENCE 5 HERE HFR $3,650.00
LAWRENCE 6 HERE HFR $3,650.00
LAWRENCE 6 HERE HFR $3,650.00
BEATRICE,NE 5 BLKHFR $3,600.00
HANOVER 6 CHRX HFR $3,600.00
LAWRENCE 5 HERE HFR $3,550.00
LAWRENCE 5 HERE HFR $3,500.00
HANOVER 5 BBWF HFR $3,500.00
WAKEFIELD 5 BLK HFR $3,500.00
PLYMOUTH,NE 2 HERE HFR $3,300.00
HANOVER 1 CHRX HFR $3,050.00
HANOVER 2 BBWF HFR $2,750.00
BRED COWS

MORROWVILLE 3 RED COW $3,500.00
MORROWVILLE 7 RED COW $3,500.00
MORROWVILLE 5 BL/RD COW $3,400.00
LAWRENCE 8 HERE COW $3,350.00
LIBERTY,NE 2 BL/CH COW $3,200.00
MORROWVILLE 2 BLK COW $3,200.00
SENECA 1 BLK COW $3,200.00
SENECA 4 BLK COW $3,050.00
MORROWVILLE 6 BL/RD COW $3,050.00
MORROWVILLE 3 BBWF COW $3,000.00
SENECA 3 BBWF COW $3,000.00
SENECA 3 BLK COW $2,850.00
HANOVER 7 BLK COW $2,850.00



MORROWVILLE
MORROWVILLE
MORROWVILLE
BAILEYVILLE
HOME
HANOVER
VERMILLION
HOME

SENECA
MILFORD,NE
HOME
HANOVER
BEAVER CROSSING,NE
MARYSVILLE

COW/CALF PAIR
STERLING,NE
STERLING,NE
BAILEYVILLE
BAILEYVILLE

SENECA

BAILEYVILLE

BEAVER CROSSING,NE
SENECA

BAILEYVILLE
COURTLAND,NE
SENECA

SENECA

BEAVER CROSSING,NE
BEAVER CROSSING,NE
MARYSVILLE

SENECA

BEAVER CROSSING,NE
BEAVER CROSSING,NE
BAILEYVILLE
FAIRBURY,NE
BAILEYVILLE

2 BL/RD COW
4 BL/RD COW
2 BBWF COW
5 BLK COW
2 BLK COW
2 BLK COW
5 BLK COW
1 BLK COW
6 BLK COW
2 BBWF COW
2 BBWF COwW
2 BLK COW
2 HERE COW
2 HERE COW

4 BLK CCPR

4 BLK CCPR

7 BBWF CCPR
4 BL/CH CCPR
5 BBWF CCPR
2 BLK CCPR

3 BLK CCPR

4 BLK CCPR

5 BBWF CCPR
1 BLK CCPR

5 BLK CCPR

2 BBWF CCPR
1 BL/RD CCPR
2 RED CCPR
2 HERE CCPR
4 BLK CCPR

1 RED CCPR
4 CHARX CCPR
2 BL/CH CCPR
1 BLK CCPR

4 BLK CCPR

$2,850.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,700.00
$2,625.00
$2,600.00
$2,450.00
$2,400.00
$2,350.00
$2,350.00
$2,150.00
$2,150.00
$1,825.00
$1,800.00

$4,950.00
$4,600.00
$4,600.00
$4,400.00
$4,400.00
$4,300.00
$4,000.00
$3,875.00
$3,850.00
$3,750.00
$3,750.00
$3,700.00
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
$3,550.00
$3,550.00
$3,300.00
$3,200.00
$3,100.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00



