

MARYSVILLE LIVESTOCK

12/16/2025 SPECIAL COW & HEIFER SALE

TOTAL HEAD: 460

REPLACEMENT HEIFERS

VERMILLION	23 BLK HFR	\$3,000.00
VERMILLION	11 BLK HFR	\$3,000.00
VERMILLION	7 BWF HFR	\$3,000.00
VERMILLION	5 BWF HFR	\$3,000.00
WAKEFIELD	15 BLK HFR	\$2,400.00

BRED HEIFERS

HANOVER	5 BLK HFR	\$4,400.00
HANOVER	5 BLK HFR	\$4,400.00
HANOVER	5 BLK HFR	\$4,350.00
HANOVER	5 BLK HFR	\$4,350.00
BEATRICE,NE	8 BLK HFR	\$4,150.00
WAKEFIELD	5 BLK HFR	\$4,150.00
WAKEFIELD	5 BLK HFR	\$4,150.00
WAKEFIELD	4 BLK HFR	\$4,000.00
STERLING,NE	5 BLK HFR	\$3,900.00
CRAB ORCHARD,NE	5 BLK HFR	\$3,900.00
STERLING,NE	5 BLK HFR	\$3,850.00
CRAB ORCHARD,NE	5 BLK HFR	\$3,800.00
WAKEFIELD	6 BLK HFR	\$3,800.00
WAKEFIELD	5 BLK HFR	\$3,800.00
WAKEFIELD	4 BLK HFR	\$3,750.00
WAKEFIELD	6 BLK HFR	\$3,750.00
CRAB ORCHARD,NE	5 BLK HFR	\$3,700.00
CRAB ORCHARD,NE	5 BLK HFR	\$3,700.00
PLYMOUTH,NE	3 HERE HFR	\$3,700.00
LAWRENCE	5 HERE HFR	\$3,700.00
BEATRICE,NE	5 BLK HFR	\$3,650.00
LAWRENCE	5 HERE HFR	\$3,650.00
LAWRENCE	6 HERE HFR	\$3,650.00
LAWRENCE	6 HERE HFR	\$3,650.00
BEATRICE,NE	5 BLK HFR	\$3,600.00
HANOVER	6 CHRX HFR	\$3,600.00
LAWRENCE	5 HERE HFR	\$3,550.00
LAWRENCE	5 HERE HFR	\$3,500.00
HANOVER	5 BBWF HFR	\$3,500.00
WAKEFIELD	5 BLK HFR	\$3,500.00
PLYMOUTH,NE	2 HERE HFR	\$3,300.00
HANOVER	1 CHRX HFR	\$3,050.00
HANOVER	2 BBWF HFR	\$2,750.00

BRED COWS

MORROWVILLE	3 RED COW	\$3,500.00
MORROWVILLE	7 RED COW	\$3,500.00
MORROWVILLE	5 BL/RD COW	\$3,400.00
LAWRENCE	8 HERE COW	\$3,350.00
LIBERTY,NE	2 BL/CH COW	\$3,200.00
MORROWVILLE	2 BLK COW	\$3,200.00
SENECA	1 BLK COW	\$3,200.00
SENECA	4 BLK COW	\$3,050.00
MORROWVILLE	6 BL/RD COW	\$3,050.00
MORROWVILLE	3 BBWF COW	\$3,000.00
SENECA	3 BBWF COW	\$3,000.00
SENECA	3 BLK COW	\$2,850.00
HANOVER	7 BLK COW	\$2,850.00

MORROWVILLE	2 BL/RD COW	\$2,850.00
MORROWVILLE	4 BL/RD COW	\$2,750.00
MORROWVILLE	2 BBWF COW	\$2,750.00
BAILEYVILLE	5 BLK COW	\$2,700.00
HOME	2 BLK COW	\$2,625.00
HANOVER	2 BLK COW	\$2,600.00
VERMILLION	5 BLK COW	\$2,450.00
HOME	1 BLK COW	\$2,400.00
SENECA	6 BLK COW	\$2,350.00
MILFORD,NE	2 BBWF COW	\$2,350.00
HOME	2 BBWF COW	\$2,150.00
HANOVER	2 BLK COW	\$2,150.00
BEAVER CROSSING,NE	2 HERE COW	\$1,825.00
MARYSVILLE	2 HERE COW	\$1,800.00

COW/CALF PAIR

STERLING,NE	4 BLK CCPR	\$4,950.00
STERLING,NE	4 BLK CCPR	\$4,600.00
BAILEYVILLE	7 BBWF CCPR	\$4,600.00
BAILEYVILLE	4 BL/CH CCPR	\$4,400.00
SENECA	5 BBWF CCPR	\$4,400.00
BAILEYVILLE	2 BLK CCPR	\$4,300.00
BEAVER CROSSING,NE	3 BLK CCPR	\$4,000.00
SENECA	4 BLK CCPR	\$3,875.00
BAILEYVILLE	5 BBWF CCPR	\$3,850.00
COURTLAND,NE	1 BLK CCPR	\$3,750.00
SENECA	5 BLK CCPR	\$3,750.00
SENECA	2 BBWF CCPR	\$3,700.00
BEAVER CROSSING,NE	1 BL/RD CCPR	\$3,600.00
BEAVER CROSSING,NE	2 RED CCPR	\$3,600.00
MARYSVILLE	2 HERE CCPR	\$3,550.00
SENECA	4 BLK CCPR	\$3,550.00
BEAVER CROSSING,NE	1 RED CCPR	\$3,300.00
BEAVER CROSSING,NE	4 CHARX CCPR	\$3,200.00
BAILEYVILLE	2 BL/CH CCPR	\$3,100.00
FAIRBURY,NE	1 BLK CCPR	\$3,100.00
BAILEYVILLE	4 BLK CCPR	\$3,000.00